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Rochester (New Hampshire, USA) Estate Online Auction - Bermuda Ln

Auction Opens. Fri, May 11:.00pm ET

Lot

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0035

Title

Fishing And Camping
Hardware And Lightbulbs
Garden Tools And Supplies
Luggage

Folding Table and Chairs
Laundry And Bath

Holiday Decor

Baskets And Artificial Flowers
Winston Patio Furniture

Patio Furniture

Patio Furniture

Sewing Chest

Kitchen Appliances

Home Health Products

Flower Vases

Plastic Ware

Plastic Ware

Small Kitchen Appliances
Vintage Pyrex Fridgies and More
Kitchen Ware

Baking And Cook Ware

Dish and Glass Ware

Pots Pans and more

Christmas Themed Glass And Dish Ware
Table Lamps

Buffet

Trays And Folding Table

Floor Lamps

Keurig Coffee Maker And Cups
Arcoroc Dish Ware

Dish And Glass Ware

Wood and Metal Kitchen Ware
Cavalier Cedar Hope Chest
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Auction Closes: Fri, May 8 12:00pm ET

Lot

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Tea Cups and Saucers
Salmon Falls Stoneware
Kitchen Linens

Kitchen Kitsch

Small Furniture

Cleaning Supplies
Microwave And Fans
Flatware

Colored Glassware

Vtech Phones

Silver Plate

Brass horse Bookends
Glass Candlesticks

Bar Ware

Glass Pitchers And Carafes
Bar Glass Ware

Dining table and chairs
Decorative Accessories
Wood Bowl And Pitcher And Basin
Wine Glasses

Glassware

Glass Ware

Sony Stereo And Cabinet
Record Albums And Cassette Tapes
Soup Tureen And Platter

Nachtmann Bliekrystall Cranberry Glass Carafe
And Glasses

Milk Glass Assortment
Glass Serve Ware
Nathan Hale Hutch
Buffet

Typewriter And Table
Glider Rocking Chair



Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Decorative Boxes

Dry Sink

Tables And Trunk
Table Lamps
Binoculars And Clocks
End Tables

Arm Chair

Table Linens

Wall Decor

Wall Clocks And Art
Decorative Accessories
La-Z-Boy Chair
TableLinens

Area Rugs

Cigar Box And Ashtrays
La-Z-Boy Recliner

Bed Linens

Klaus Strubel Framed Print

Blankets And Throws
Throw Pillows
Couch

Artificial Ficus And Planter

Coffee Table
Decorative Accessories

Candles And Candle Holders
Panasonic VCR and Tapes
Sony Boombox, Kodak Camera, And Clock

Radio

Electronics
Entertainment Center
Occasional Tables
La-Z-Boy Sleeper Sofa

Bookcase, End Table, And Magazine Rack

Books
Recliner

Jewelry And Jewelry Box
La-Z-Boy Lectra-Lift Recliner
Office Equipment And Accessories

TV Stand

Table Lamps

Table Lamps

Table Lamps
Dresser with Mirror

Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
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Title

Uphol stered Rocking Chair
Tall Dresser

King Size Bed Set

Night Stand

Purses And Bags

Totes And Lunch Bags
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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